promobos

Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

G Prgﬁci name:
~ Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.040.90-42
WHITE
WHITE, low-cut safety shoes s2 src, white

1.06667 kg

1.142 kg
290
10/1 =
0.44 mx0.36 mMx0.67 m
11.42 kg

8605040059234
640291100000

=

171



